MARKLIGHTMARKLIGHTMARKLIGHTMARKLIGHT
60 21292 - 28/06/2011MOD
LED retro-reflective transformer light
Taxiway and Parking Area Edge
Temporary - Work area marking (Barricade)
Via della Solidarietà, 2/1
40056 Valsamoggia Loc. Crespellano – Bologna (Italy)
tel.  +39  051 6656661     fax.  +39  051  6650099

MARKLIGHT® :
LED Retro-reflective Transformer Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
The MARKLIGHT is defined using an ordering code. That code will describe particularities and options.
Example : TFR-700-B10-01-20 = blue marker for taxiway edge with retro-reflective sleeve, using primary
connection, on concrete mounting peg and frangible coupling :
T F R - 7 0 0 - B 1 0 - 0 1 - 2 0
Series  TFR : Retro-reflective LED transformer light
Model  700 : Converter type
Optical BXX : Blue
Options RXX : Red
Connection 00 : 1 Bipolar lead ST1
Options 01 : 2 Single-pole leads ST2 and ST9
  02 : ST6 plug with 2 single core leads (2.5 mm²)
  03 : 2 Bipolar leads ST1
  04 : 1 Bipolar lead ST1+ 1 Bipolar lead ST7
Mounting 0X :  Without mounting
Options 1X :  With mounting stake (14mm gaz)
  2X :  With concrete peg (14mm gaz)
  3X :  With mounting brace (14mm gaz)
  4X :  With tripod stand (14mm gaz)
  51 :  With breakable coupling and 2” male thread
  52 :  With breakable coupling and 2” male thread and tripod stand
X0 : With breakable coupling
XS : Without breakable coupling
X1X : Single step brightness
XX0 : With retro-reflective sleeve
XXS : Without retro-reflective sleeve
Accessories 10.18711 : 10 m bipolar extension cable plug/receptacle
  10.24143 : 10 m bipolar extension cable  receptacle /receptacle
  10.24144 : 3 m bipolar extension cable plug/receptacle
  10.24145 : 3 m bipolar extension cable  receptacle /receptacle
  10.20217 : 8 m bipolar extension cable plug/receptacle
  30.08510 : Male termination plug
  30.11045 : Female termination plug